
List of German speaking realtors: 

Kenia Bustamante 

Tel.: (914) 381-7173 (office); 914 413-9570 (cell); Email: kenia@stetsonrealestate.com  

Sandra E. Goldstein 

Tel.: (914) 723-1702 (cell) Email: sandra.goldstein@jbfsir.com 

Christa M. Graham 

Tel. 914 924-4775 (cell); Email: christa.graham@cbmoves.com;                                          
www. christagrahamhomes.com   

H. Juergen Hess 

Tel.: (914) 409-8925 (cell) Email: juergen.hess@fivecornersproperties.com  

Lisa Huber 

Tel.: (914) 512-6554 (cell); Email: lisahuber@KW.com   www.lisa-huber.com  

Maureen Jaeckel 

Tel.: (914)328-8400x358 (office) (914) 484-1625 (cell)   

Email: mjaeckel@houlihanlawrence.com  

Barbara Kirchgaessner 

Tel.: (914) 967-7680 Ext 319  Email: bkirchgaessner@houlihanlawrence.com   

Ursula Meyer 

Tel.: (914) 997-7898 (home) (914) 255-7124 (cell) Email: urmeyer@optimum.net  

Anne Norris  

Tel.: (914) 924-8290 Email: anorris@houlihanlawrence.com  

Susanne Thiessen 

Tel.: (914)484-5889 (cell) (914)949-9600 (office)   Email: susanne@thiessen.com        
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